

NORTH COUNTY USBC ASSOCIATION



NOMINATION FORM Hall of Fame

MERITORIOUS SERVICE CATEGORY

All members of the North County USBC Association may submit the nomination of a BOARD MEMBER of the North County USBC Member for entrance into the North County USBC Hall of Fame for Meritorious Service. All nominations shall be considered confidential and if deemed qualified, but not recommended for selection, shall be retained for consideration for up to three years. Updates are encouraged by nominator. Past and present adult members are eligible for nomination.

Nominations must be received by February 15th to be considered for the current year. Submit to:

Mr. Tim Smith ATTN: North County USBC Hall of Fame Committee 4779 Mayflower Way, Oceanside, CA 92057-6118 QUESTIONS: <u>ncusbcmanager@gmail.com</u>

Qualifications for Meritorious Service shall include, but are not limited to:

- 1. To be eligible for this category, a past or present member shall have performed meritorious service for the game of bowling and to be actively involved in bowling within the jurisdictional area of this association a minimum of ten (10) years.
- 2. Selections will be made on the basis of sportsmanship and good character, on and off the lanes.
- 3. The service to the association as a board member is mandatory. The nominee may have been an officer, director, or association manager. The minimum number of years of service is ten (10) years.

Please Print

Nominee's Name:			
		Zip:	
Email Address:	Phone:		
Detailed description of qualifications as	outlined above. Use additional sheets if nec	essary.	
v 1	nent to qualify the candidate for consideration		
Submitted by:	Phone:		
Address:	City:	Zip:	
Email Address:			